2M101P32PF

(Series 2M)

Technical data

Connection A

Connection B

lllustration exemplary

Material Body

Pressure Stage
D3,2

1\ \ Max. Media Temperature

media temperature.

Sswig i

CLLIT]

lo10,5

~29

~52

D3,2

All data in mm; lllustration exemplary

emtechnik

Straight bulkhead union with connections for pipe
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Starting from the nominal pressure rating (at 20°C), the permissible pressure reduces with increasing
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